

HVN

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

WEALTH TAX APPEAL NO. 409 OF 2005

Mr. Sharn Ramchandani ... Appellant

Versus

The Wealth Tax Officer ... Respondent

Mr.K. Gopal with Mr. Jitendra Singh for the
Appellant.

Mr.P.S. Sahadevan for the Respondent.

**CORAM: F.I. REBELLO &
J.P. DEVADHAR, JJ.
DATED: OCTOBER 03, 2007**

P.C.:

. Admit on the question of law at No. 1 of Para 5
of the Appeal Memo. Respondent waives service.

(J.P. DEVADHAR, J.)

(F.I.REBELLO, J.)