

sbw

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WEALTH TAX APPEAL NO.409 OF 2005

WITH

WEALTH TAX APPEAL NO.410 OF 2005

WITH

WEALTH TAX APPEAL NO.411 OF 2005

WITH

WEALTH TAX APPEAL NO.412 OF 2005

WITH

WEALTH TAX APPEAL NO.479 OF 2005

WITH

WEALTH TAX APPEAL NO.480 OF 2005

Sharan Ramchandani

.. Appellant

Vs.

The Wealth Tax Officer

Ward 19(3)(4)

.. Respondent

Mr. K. Gopal for the appellant.

Mr. Suresh Kumar for the respondent.

CORAM : A. S. OKA &

A. K. MENON, JJ.

DATED : 22nd NOVEMBER, 2017

P.C.

1. The learned counsel appearing for the appellant will submit a true copy of the appeal compilation to the Registry within a period of one week. The Registry shall immediately reconstruct the files. Fresh verification/fresh affirmation is dispensed with.
2. Place these appeals on the weekly board commencing from 4th December, 2017.
3. Income Tax Appeal Nos.512 of 2007 and 3554 of 2009 shall also be heard along with these appeals.

(A. K. MENON, J.)

(A.S.OKA, J.)