

Before : Ms. R. C. Kale
Master & Asstt. Prothonotary (Judl.)

Date : 2nd December, 2017.

CALLED FOR DIRECTION:-

- 1) WTXA/409/2005) Mr. Satendra Pande i/b. K. Gopal, Advocate for
) the Appellant.
)
) P.C.: The matter has been listed before me
) for Reconstruction of Wealth Tax Appeal No. 409
) of 2005.
)
) Today Mr. Satendra Pande, Advocate for
) the Appellant, appears before me and tenders
) true copy of Wealth Tax Appeal No. 409 of 2005.
) The same is taken on record. Office to treat the
) same as original until the original is traced out.
) Section Officer, Appeal Department to put
) endorsement of Court fees after verifying the
) Register.

02/12/2017

Master and Asstt. Prothonotary (Judl.)