

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WEALTH TAX APPEAL NO. 409 OF 2005

Sharan RamchandaniPetitioner

V/S

The Wealth Tax OfficerRespondent

Ms Neha Paranjape i/b Mr K. Gopal For Appellant

**CORAM : M.S. SANKLECHA &
SANDEEP KASHINATH SHINDE, JJ**

DATE : 25th June, 2018

P.C. :

Appela to be placed for Final Hearing as per chronology along with the connected Appeals.

(ASSOCIATE)